4.00 5  696.000SAREE D.NO-0021  2784.00 2  0.00

4.00 5  300.000SAREE ZARA  1200.00 3  0.00

1.00 5  792.000SAREE AMBIKA  792.00 4  0.00

2.00 5  294.000SAREE SAHALI  588.00 5  0.00

2.00 5  444.000SAREE TULSI  888.00 6  0.00

1.00 5  300.000SAREE KAMINI  300.00 7  0.00

8532.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

8532.00

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

213.30

213.30

19.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

8532.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 213.30
5%

8532.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :